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Approved by the Executive Board:  December 4, 2014 

Agenda and attachments available at http://www.abag.ca.gov/ 

General Assembly 

Date: Thursday, April 23, 2015 

Time: 2:30 PM to 7:30 PM 

Location: Oakland Asian Cultural Center, 388 Ninth Street, Suite 290, Oakland 

Contact: Brad Paul, Deputy Executive Director, (510) 464 7955, bradp@abag.ca.gov 

Executive Board 

Dates: Thursday, January 15, 2015 

 Thursday, March 19, 2015 

 Thursday, May 21, 2015 

 Thursday, July 16, 2015 

 Thursday, September 17, 2015 

 Thursday, November 19, 2015 

Time: 7:00 PM to 10:00 PM 

Location: Joseph P. Bort MetroCenter, 101 8th Street, Auditorium, Oakland 
Across from the Lake Merritt BART Station 

Contacts: Brad Paul, Deputy Executive Director, (510) 464 7955, bradp@abag.ca.gov 

 Fred Castro, Clerk of the Board, (510) 464 7913, fredc@abag.ca.gov 
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Meeting Schedule 2015 

Administrative Committee 

Dates: Meetings Scheduled as Needed 

Contact: Brad Paul, Deputy Executive Director, (510) 464 7955, bradp@abag.ca.gov 

Legislation and Governmental Organization Committee 

Dates: See Executive Board Schedule 

Time: 3:30 PM to 5:00 PM 

Location: ABAG Conference Room B 

Contact: Halimah Anderson, Communications Officer, (510) 464 7986, 
halimaha@abag.ca.gov 

Finance and Personnel Committee 

Dates: See Executive Board Schedule 

Time: 5:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

Location: ABAG Conference Room B 

Contact: Herbert Pike, Finance Director, (510) 464 7902, herbertp@abag.ca.gov 

Regional Planning Committee 

Dates: Wednesday, February 4, 2015 

 Wednesday, April 1, 2015 

 Wednesday, June 3, 2015 

 Wednesday, August 5, 2015 

 Wednesday, October 7, 2015 

 Wednesday, December 2, 2015 

Time: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM 

Location: Joseph P. Bort MetroCenter, 101 8th Street, Auditorium, Oakland 
Across from the Lake Merritt BART Station 

Contact: Miriam Chion, Planning and Research Director, (510) 464 7919, 
miriamc@abag.ca.gov 

 Wally Charles, Administrative Secretary, Planning, (510) 464 7993, 
wallyc@abag.ca.gov 
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